PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Coated Conductor Cylinders LTD. (aka Coated Conductor Cylinders Limited)	01/28/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	3-CS LTD	
Street Address:	Malvern Hills Science Park	
Internal Address:	Geraldine Road	
City:	Malvern, Worcestershire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	WR14 3SZ	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12094940

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)824-3001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (202) 824-3000

Email: tpierson@bannerwitcoff.com
Correspondent Name: Banner & Witcoff, LTD.

Address Line 1: 1100 13th Street NW

Address Line 2: Suite 1200

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 000487.00058

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Christopher R. Glembocki

Total Attachments: 1

source=ClientNameChange#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022965 FRAME: 0927 0.00 120949

CH \$40.00

500912267



Home I

Bookmark site I

Press Desk

Careers

Contact us

Please select

👔 Info and guidance on 🔼 Tools to help you

Login | My Account | My Download | My Monitor | ₩ My Order

Company Details

The WebCHeck service is available from Monday to Sunday 7.00am to 12 Midnight UK Time

HELP

Please select

PRINT PAGE

Name & Registered Office: 3-CS LTD

MALVERN HILLS SCIENCE PARK GERALDINE ROAD MALVERN WORCESTERSHIRE **ENGLAND** WR14 3SZ Company No. 04023375

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 29/06/2000

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

7310 - R & D on nat sciences & engineering

Accounting Reference Date: 30/06

Last Accounts Made Up To: 30/06/2008 (TOTAL EXEMPTION

SMALL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/03/2010 Last Return Made Up To: 29/06/2008

Next Return Due: 27/07/2009

Last Members List: 29/06/2008

Previous Names:

Date of **Previous Name**

change 11/05/2006

COATED CONDUCTORS CONSULTANCY

LTD

28/01/2009 COATED CONDUCTOR CYLINDERS

LIMITED

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

System Requirements

Return to search page

Top

🖂 Contact Centre : +44 (0)303 1234 500 available 08:30 to 18:00 (UK time) 🔑 Email: enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

Disclaimer | Privacy Statement | Acceptable use statement | Use of cookies | © Crown Copyright 2003

Order information on this

company



Monitor this company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

Tell Us

Are you satisfied with our service?

Have you got a guestion?

http://wck2.companieshouse.gov.uk/b86589d0a6ea6142ce6fd08b27522ee1/compdetails 17/06/2009 RECORDED: 07/16/2009 RFFL: 022965 FRAME: 0929